 Lezevach Club Corporation
 108 NS Amorant Brgy Maharlika Quezon City Philippines
 09269569015 / Admin@lezevach.com
Server Rack
Type LiFePO4
Battery
Pictures
(price is the same for different
colors)
Model
Key Specifications
(For more details, please refer to
datasheet) Price
LFR-24100
25.6V 100Ah
Battery Type  LiFePO4
₱41,469
Battery Cells Brand TianNeng, Grade
Norminal Voltage A, New
25.6V
Norminal Capacity 100Ah
Energy Capacity 2.56KWh
Product Size/Weight 484*410*98mm,
Packaging  2
5
3
8
.
0
5
*
K
5
g
20*160 mm,
Size/Weight
Max. Parallel Unit
26kg 15
units
Cycle Life (+25°C) 6000
Warranty 5 Years
LFR-24200
25.6V 200Ah
Battery Type  LiFePO4
₱69,094
Battery Cells Brand TianNeng, Grade
Norminal Voltage A, New
25.6V
Norminal Capacity 200Ah
Energy Capacity 5.12KWh
Product Size/Weight 484*410*178mm,
Packaging  4
5
1
8
K
0*
g
520*260 mm,
Size/Weight
Max. Parallel Unit
52kg 15
units
Cycle Life (+25°C) 6000
Warranty 5 Years
LFR-51100
51.2V 100Ah
Battery Type  LiFePO4
₱69,094
Battery Cells Brand TianNeng, Grade
Norminal Voltage A, New
51.2V
Norminal Capacity 100Ah
Energy Capacity 5.12KWh
Product Size/Weight 484*410*178mm,
Packaging  4
5
1
8
K
0*
g
520*260 mm,
Size/Weight
Max. Parallel Unit
52kg 15
units
Cycle Life (+25°C) 6000
Warranty 5 Years
LFR-51200
51.2V 200Ah
Battery Type  LiFePO4
₱129,502
Battery Cells Brand TianNeng, Grade
Norminal Voltage A, New
51.2V
Norminal Capacity 200Ah
Energy Capacity 10.24KWh
Product Size/Weight 484*590*178mm,
Packaging  7
5
5
8
K
0*
g
710*260 mm,
Size/Weight
Max. Parallel Unit
85kg 15
units
Cycle Life (+25°C) 6000
Warranty 5 Years
Compatible Inverter List
 Lezevach Club Corporation
 108 NS Amorant Brgy Maharlika Quezon City Philippines
 09269569015 / Admin@lezevach.com
Wall-mounted
Type LiFePO4
Battery
Pictures Model Key Specifications
(For more details, please refer to datasheet) Price
LFW-24100 25.6V 100Ah
Battery Type  LiFePO4
₱47,478
Battery Cells Brand TianNeng, Grade A,
Norminal Voltage New
25.6V
Norminal Capacity 100Ah
Energy Capacity 2.56KWh
Product Size/Weight 510*440*140mm,
Packaging  3
6
1
3
K
0*
g
500*210 mm,
Size/Weight
Max. Parallel Unit
38kg 15 units
Cycle Life (+25°C) 6000
Warranty 5 Years
LFW-24200 25.6V 200Ah
Battery Type  LiFePO4
₱76,800
Battery Cells Brand TianNeng, Grade A,
Norminal Voltage New
25.6V
Norminal Capacity 200Ah
Energy Capacity 5.12KWh
Product Size/Weight 510*440*220mm,
Packaging  5
6
3
3
.
0
5
*
K
5
g
00*310 mm,
Size/Weight
Max. Parallel Unit
61kg 15 units
Cycle Life (+25°C) 6000
Warranty 5 Years
LFW-51100 51.2V 100Ah
Battery Type  LiFePO4
₱76,800
Battery Cells Brand TianNeng, Grade A,
Norminal Voltage New
51.2V
Norminal Capacity 100Ah
Energy Capacity 5.12KWh
Product Size/Weight 510*440*220mm,
Packaging  5
6
3
3
.
0
5
*
K
5
g
00*310 mm,
Size/Weight
Max. Parallel Unit
61kg 15 units
Cycle Life (+25°C) 6000
Warranty 5 Years
LFW-51200 51.2V 200Ah
Battery Type  LiFePO4
₱134,661
Battery Cells Brand TianNeng, Grade A,
Norminal Voltage New
51.2V
Norminal Capacity 200Ah
Energy Capacity 10.24KWh
Product Size/Weight 690*530*215mm,
Packaging  9
7
6
8
K
0*
g
625*310 mm,
Size/Weight
Max. Parallel Unit
105kg 15 units
Cycle Life (+25°C) 6000
Warranty 5 Years
Compatible Inverter List
ABS Casing
Type LiFePO4
Battery
Pictures Model Key Specifications
(For more details, please refer to datasheet) Price
XPD-10012 12V 100Ah
Battery Type  LiFePO4
₱16,980 Battery Cells
Brand
TianNeng, Grade A, New
Norminal Voltage 12.8V
Norminal Capacity 100Ah
Energy Capacity 1.28KWh
Product
Size/Weight
256*165*210 mm,
10Kg
Packaging Size/Weight 310*225*275 mm,
11kg
Max. Series Unit 4 units
Cycle Life (+25°C) 6000
Warranty 5 Years
XPD-20012 12V 200Ah
Battery Type  LiFePO4
₱32,522
Battery Cells
Brand
TianNeng, Grade A, New
Norminal Voltage 12.8V
Norminal Capacity 200Ah
Energy Capacity 2.56KWh
Product
Size/Weight
521*238*218 mm,
19Kg
Packaging Size/Weight 550*266*280 mm,
22kg
Max. Series Unit 4 units
Cycle Life (+25°C) 6000
Warranty 5 Years
XPD-30012 12V 300Ah
Battery Type  LiFePO4
₱47,804
Battery Cells
Brand
TianNeng, Grade A, New
Norminal Voltage 12.8V
Norminal Capacity 300Ah
Energy Capacity 3.84KWh
Product
Size/Weight
522*270*220 mm,
29Kg
Packaging Size/Weight 575*320*270 mm,
31Kg
Max. Series Unit 4 units
Cycle Life (+25°C) 6000
Warranty 5 Years
XPD-10024 24V 100Ah
Battery Type  LiFePO4
₱32,522
Battery Cells
Brand
TianNeng, Grade A, New
Norminal Voltage 25.6V
Norminal Capacity 100Ah
Energy Capacity 2.56KWh
Product
Size/Weight
345*190*245 mm,
22Kg
Packaging Size/Weight 375*250*270 mm,
24Kg
Max. Series Unit 2 units
Cycle Life (+25°C) 6000
Warranty 5 Years
XPD-20024 24V 200Ah
Battery Type  LiFePO4
₱63,869
Battery Cells
Brand
TianNeng, Grade A, New
Norminal Voltage 25.6V
Norminal Capacity 200Ah
Energy Capacity 5.12KWh
Product
Size/Weight
520*267*220 mm,
33Kg
Packaging Size/Weight 575*320*270 mm,
36Kg
Max. Series Unit 2 units
Cycle Life (+25°C) 6000
Warranty 5 Years